
ZÁKLADNÍ SET

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

001 SLA JINDŘICH TRPIŠOVSKÝ

002 SLA JINDŘICH STANĚK

003 SLA JAN BOŘIL

004 SLA DAIKI HAŠIOKA

005 SLA TOMÁŠ HOLEŠ

006 SLA IGOH OGBU

007 SLA DAVID ZIMA

008 SLA OSCAR DORLEY

009 SLA DAVID DOUDĚRA

010 SLA LUKÁŠ PROVOD

011 SLA MICHAL SADÍLEK

012 SLA CHRISTOS ZAFEIRIS

013 SLA TOMÁŠ CHORÝ

014 SLA MOJMÍR CHYTIL

015 SLA VASIL KUŠEJ

016 PLZ MIROSLAV KOUBEK

017 PLZ MARTIN JEDLIČKA

018 PLZ SAMPSON DWEH

019 PLZ VÁCLAV JEMELKA

020 PLZ SVETOZAR MARKOVIĆ

021 PLZ KAREL SPÁČIL

022 PLZ LUKÁŠ ČERV

023 PLZ TOMÁŠ LADRA

024 PLZ AMAR MEMIĆ

025 PLZ TOM SLONČÍK

026 PLZ PAVEL ŠULC

027 PLZ MATĚJ VALENTA

028 PLZ PRINCE KWABENA ADU

029 PLZ RAFIU ADEKUNLE DUROSINMI

030 PLZ MATĚJ VYDRA

031 FCB PAVEL HAPAL

032 FCB DOMINIK HOLEC

033 FCB MATĚJ CHALUŠ

034 FCB MICHAL FRYDRYCH

035 FCB PATRICK KPOZO

036 FCB DAVID LISCHKA

037 FCB KAREL POJEZNÝ

038 FCB JIŘÍ BOULA

039 FCB DAVID BUCHTA

040 FCB PAIXAO DA SILVA EWERTON

041 FCB DENNIS OWUSU

042 FCB TOMÁŠ RIGO
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# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

043 FCB MATĚJ ŠÍN

044 FCB LADISLAV ALMÁSI

045 FCB ERIK PREKOP

046 ACS BRIAN PRISKE

047 ACS PETER VINDAHL

048 ACS ELIAS COBBAUT

049 ACS PAVEL KADEŘÁBEK

050 ACS MATĚJ RYNEŠ

051 ACS JAROSLAV ZELENÝ

052 ACS SANTIAGO ENEME

053 ACS LUKÁŠ HARASLÍN

054 ACS KAAN KAIRINEN

055 ACS ERMAL KRASNIQI

056 ACS LUKÁŠ SADÍLEK

057 ACS PATRIK VYDRA

058 ACS JAN KUCHTA

059 ACS VICTOR OLATUNJI

060 ACS ALBION RRAHMANI

061 FKJ LUBOŠ KOZEL

062 FKJ JAN HANUŠ

063 FKJ MARTIN CEDIDLA

064 FKJ JAKUB MARTINEC

065 FKJ DANIEL SOUČEK

066 FKJ NEMANJA TEKIJAŠKI

067 FKJ MICHAL BERAN

068 FKJ VACHTANG ČANTURIŠVILI

069 FKJ SAMUEL LAVRINČÍK

070 FKJ SEBASTIAN NEBYLA

071 FKJ MATĚJ POLIDAR

072 FKJ ALEXIS ALÉGUÉ ELANDI

073 FKJ JAN CHRAMOSTA

074 FKJ LAMIN JAWO

075 FKJ DAVID PUŠKÁČ

076 SIG TOMÁŠ JANOTKA

077 SIG JAN KOUTNÝ

078 SIG MATĚJ HADAŠ

079 SIG TOMÁŠ HUK

080 SIG JURAJ CHVÁTAL

081 SIG JAN KRÁL

082 SIG JIŘÍ SLÁMA

083 SIG RADIM BREITE

084 SIG ARTUR DOLŽNIKOV
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# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

085 SIG DOMINIK JANOŠEK

086 SIG ŠTĚPÁN LANGER

087 SIG JAN NAVRÁTIL

088 SIG DAVID TKÁČ

089 SIG MATĚJ MIKULENKA

090 SIG DANIEL VAŠULÍN

091 HKR DAVID HOREJŠ

092 HKR ADAM ZADRAŽIL

093 HKR FILIP ČIHÁK

094 HKR ŠTĚPÁN HARAZIM

095 HKR DANIEL HORÁK

096 HKR TOMÁŠ PETRÁŠEK

097 HKR JAKUB UHRINČAŤ

098 HKR SAMUEL DANCÁK

099 HKR VLADIMÍR DARIDA

100 HKR ONDŘEJ MIHÁLIK

101 HKR VÁCLAV PILAŘ

102 HKR ADAM VLKANOVA

103 HKR ADAM GRIGER

104 HKR JAKUB HODEK

105 HKR MICK VAN BUREN

106 BOH JAROSLAV VESELÝ

107 BOH MICHAL REICHL

108 BOH LUKÁŠ HŮLKA

109 BOH MATĚJ HYBŠ

110 BOH ADAM KADLEC

111 BOH VLASIJ SINJAVSKIJ

112 BOH DENIS VALA

113 BOH ALEŠ ČERMÁK

114 BOH ROBERT HRUBÝ

115 BOH NELSON OKEKE

116 BOH BENSON SAKALA

117 BOH VÁCLAV DRCHAL

118 BOH ABDALLÁH JÚSUF HILÁL

119 BOH MILAN RISTOVSKI

120 BOH VLADIMÍR ZEMAN

121 LIB RADOSLAV KOVÁČ

122 LIB TOMÁŠ KOUBEK

123 LIB AZIZ ABDU KAYONDO

124 LIB ŠIMON GABRIEL

125 LIB PETR HODOUŠ

126 LIB JOSEF KOŽELUH

127 LIB DOMINIK PLECHATÝ

128 LIB AHMAD GHALI

129 LIB MICHAL HLAVATÝ

130 LIB MAREK ICHA

131 LIB LUKÁŠ MASOPUST

132 LIB VOJTĚCH STRÁNSKÝ

133 LIB RAIMONDS KROLLIS

134 LIB LUKÁŠ LETENAY

135 LIB LUKÁŠ MAŠEK

136 KAR MARTIN HYSKÝ

137 KAR JAKUB LAPEŠ

138 KAR SAHMKOU CAMARA

139 KAR JIŘÍ FLEIŠMAN

140 KAR DÁVID KRČÍK

141 KAR KRISTIÁN VALLO

142 KAR EMMANUEL AYAOSI

143 KAR SEBASTIAN BOHÁČ

144 KAR ALEXANDR BUŽEK

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

145 KAR DENNY SAMKO

146 KAR SAMUEL ŠIGUT

147 KAR ROK ŠTORMAN

148 KAR ABDALLAH GNING

149 KAR EBRIMA SINGHATEH

150 KAR FILIP VECHETA

151 TEP ZDENKO FRŤALA

152 TEP MATOUŠ TRMAL

153 TEP JEHOR CYKALO

154 TEP DANIEL DANIHEL

155 TEP DENIS HALINSKÝ

156 TEP LADISLAV TAKÁCS

157 TEP DALIBOR VEČERKA

158 TEP ROBERT JUKL

159 TEP LADISLAV KREJČÍ

160 TEP MATĚJ RADOSTA

161 TEP RICHARD SEDLÁČEK

162 TEP DANIEL TRUBAČ

163 TEP MATYÁŠ KOZÁK

164 TEP MATĚJ NÁPRSTEK

165 TEP MATĚJ PULKRAB

166 MBL ALEŠ MAJER

167 MBL ALEŠ MANDOUS

168 MBL DOMINIK KOSTKA

169 MBL TOMÁŠ KRÁL

170 MBL MARTIN KRÁLIK

171 MBL FILIP PREBSL

172 MBL JAKUB FULNEK

173 MBL SOLOMON JOHN

174 MBL FILIP LEHKÝ

175 MBL ROMAN MACEK

176 MBL DANIEL MAREČEK

177 MBL DAVID PECH

178 MBL MICHAL ŠEVČÍK

179 MBL JIŘÍ KLÍMA

180 MBL MATYÁŠ VOJTA

181 FCS JAN KAMENÍK

182 FCS MILAN HEČA

183 FCS VLASTIMIL DANÍČEK

184 FCS GIGLI NDEFE

185 FCS PETR REINBERK

186 FCS ANDREJ STOJČEVSKI

187 FCS FILIP VAŠKO

188 FCS DANIEL BARÁT

189 FCS PATRIK BLAHÚT

190 FCS MAREK HAVLÍK

191 FCS PAVEL JUROŠKA

192 FCS MILAN PETRŽELA

193 FCS MICHAL TRÁVNÍK

194 FCS MICHAEL KRMENČÍK

195 FCS MARKO KVASINA

196 DUK DAVID HOLOUBEK

197 DUK RIHARDS MATREVICS

198 DUK DOMINIK HAŠEK

199 DUK SAMUEL ISIFE

200 DUK JAN PETERKA

201 DUK MARIOS POURZITIDIS

202 DUK JAROSLAV SVOZIL

203 DUK ZLATAN ŠEHOVIČ

204 DUK MARTIN AMBLER
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# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

205 DUK MARCEL ČERMÁK

206 DUK ŠTĚPÁN ŠEBRLE

207 DUK SAMSOM TIJANI

208 DUK MATĚJ ŽITNÝ

209 DUK JACQUES FOKAM

210 DUK KEVIN-PRINCE MILLA

211 PCE DAVID STŘIHAVKA

212 PCE JAN STEJSKAL

213 PCE MIKULÁŠ KONEČNÝ

214 PCE LOUIS LURVINK

215 PCE DOMINIK MAŠEK

216 PCE MICHAL SURZYN

217 PCE DAVID ŠIMEK

218 PCE LAURENT KISSIEDOU

219 PCE ŠTĚPÁN MÍŠEK

220 PCE DOMINIQUE SIMON

221 PCE VOJTĚCH SYCHRA

222 PCE KAMIL VACEK

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

223 PCE LADISLAV KROBOT

224 PCE VOJTĚCH PATRÁK

225 PCE ABDULLAHI TANKO

226 FCZ BRONISLAV ČERVENKA

227 FCZ STANISLAV DOSTÁL

228 FCZ LUKÁŠ BARTOŠÁK

229 FCZ JAKUB ČERNÍN

230 FCZ MICHAL FUKALA

231 FCZ JAN KALABIŠKA

232 FCZ ANTONÍN KŘAPKA

233 FCZ MICHAL CUPÁK

234 FCZ JOSS DIDIBA

235 FCZ ZVJAD NATČKEBIJA

236 FCZ CLETUS NOMBIL

237 FCZ MARIÁN PIŠOJA

238 FCZ TOM ULBRICH

239 FCZ STANLEY KANU

240 FCZ TOMÁŠ POZNAR

COIN CARDS

# KLUB NÁZEV BASE

CC-01 SLA DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-02 SLA VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-03 SLA LOGO KLUBU

CC-04 PLZ DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-05 PLZ VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-06 PLZ LOGO KLUBU

CC-07 FCB DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-08 FCB VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-09 FCB LOGO KLUBU

CC-10 ACS DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-11 ACS VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-12 ACS LOGO KLUBU

CC-13 FKJ DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-14 FKJ VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-15 FKJ LOGO KLUBU

CC-16 SIG DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-17 SIG VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-18 SIG LOGO KLUBU

CC-19 HKR DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-20 HKR VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-21 HKR LOGO KLUBU

CC-22 BOH DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-23 BOH VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-24 BOH LOGO KLUBU

CC-25 LIB DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-26 LIB VENKOVNÍ DRES
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# KLUB NÁZEV BASE

CC-27 LIB LOGO KLUBU

CC-28 KAR DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-29 KAR VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-30 KAR LOGO KLUBU

CC-31 TEP DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-32 TEP VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-33 TEP LOGO KLUBU

CC-34 MBL DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-35 MBL VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-36 MBL LOGO KLUBU

CC-37 FCS DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-38 FCS VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-39 FCS LOGO KLUBU

CC-40 DUK DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-41 DUK VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-42 DUK LOGO KLUBU

CC-43 PCE DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-44 PCE VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-45 PCE LOGO KLUBU

CC-46 FCZ DOMÁCÍ DRES

CC-47 FCZ VENKOVNÍ DRES

CC-48 FCZ LOGO KLUBU

CC-49 LIGOVÉ LOGO

CC-50 MISTROVSKÁ TROFEJ

CC-51 LIGOVÝ MÍČ
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IRON WALL

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

IW-01 SLA JINDŘICH STANĚK

IW-02 SLA TOMÁŠ HOLEŠ

IW-03 SLA IGOH OGBU

IW-04 PLZ MARTIN JEDLIČKA

IW-05 PLZ SAMPSON DWEH

IW-06 PLZ VÁCLAV JEMELKA

IW-07 FCB DOMINIK HOLEC

IW-08 FCB MATĚJ CHALUŠ

IW-09 FCB PATRICK KPOZO

IW-10 ACS PETER VINDAHL

IW-11 ACS PAVEL KADEŘÁBEK

IW-12 ACS MATĚJ RYNEŠ

IW-13 FKJ JAN HANUŠ

IW-14 FKJ JAKUB MARTINEC

IW-15 SIG JAN KOUTNÝ

IW-16 SIG JURAJ CHVÁTAL

IW-17 HKR ADAM ZADRAŽIL

IW-18 HKR TOMÁŠ PETRÁŠEK
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# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

IW-19 BOH MICHAL REICHL

IW-20 BOH LUKÁŠ HŮLKA

IW-21 LIB TOMÁŠ KOUBEK

IW-22 LIB DOMINIK PLECHATÝ

IW-23 KAR JAKUB LAPEŠ

IW-24 KAR JIŘÍ FLEIŠMAN

IW-25 TEP MATOUŠ TRMAL

IW-26 TEP LADISLAV TAKÁCS

IW-27 MBL ALEŠ MANDOUS

IW-28 MBL FILIP PREBSL

IW-29 FCS MILAN HEČA

IW-30 FCS PETR REINBERK

IW-31 DUK RIHARDS MATREVICS

IW-32 DUK JAN PETERKA

IW-33 PCE JAN STEJSKAL

IW-34 PCE MICHAL SURZYN

IW-35 FCZ STANISLAV DOSTÁL

IW-36 FCZ JAN KALABIŠKA

JOKER

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

JO-01 SLA CHRISTOS ZAFEIRIS

JO-02 SLA MOJMÍR CHYTIL

JO-03 PLZ PRINCE KWABENA ADU

JO-04 PLZ RAFIU ADEKUNLE DUROSINMI

JO-05 FCB MATĚJ ŠÍN

JO-06 ACS LUKÁŠ SADÍLEK

JO-07 FKJ LAMIN JAWO

JO-08 SIG DOMINIK JANOŠEK

JO-09 HKR ADAM GRIGER
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# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

OF-01 SLA VASIL KUŠEJ

OF-02 PLZ MATĚJ VYDRA

OF-03 FCB ERIK PREKOP

OF-04 ACS JAN KUCHTA

OF-05 FKJ SEBASTIAN NEBYLA

OF-06 SIG MATĚJ MIKULENKA

OF-07 SIG DANIEL VAŠULÍN

OF-08 HKR MICK VAN BUREN

OF-09 BOH VÁCLAV DRCHAL

OF-10 LIB MICHAL HLAVATÝ

OF-11 LIB RAIMONDS KROLLIS

OF-12 KAR ABDALLAH GNING

OF-13 TEP DANIEL TRUBAČ

OF-14 MBL MATYÁŠ VOJTA

OF-15 FCS MAREK HAVLÍK

OF-16 DUK MARCEL ČERMÁK

OF-17 PCE VOJTĚCH PATRÁK

OF-18 FCZ TOMÁŠ POZNAR

# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

OE-1 SLA TOMÁŠ CHORÝ

OE-2 PLZ PAVEL ŠULC

OE-3 FCB PAIXAO DA SILVA EWERTON

OE-4 ACS LUKÁŠ HARASLÍN

OE-5 FKJ JAN CHRAMOSTA

OE-6 HKR ADAM VLKANOVA

OE-7 BOH ABDALLÁH JÚSUF HILÁL

OE-8 KAR FILIP VECHETA

OE-9 FCS MILAN PETRŽELA

ON FIRE ON FIRE - ELITE35 
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# KLUB JMÉNO BASE

JO-10 BOH VLADIMÍR ZEMAN

JO-11 LIB LUKÁŠ MAŠEK

JO-12 KAR SAMUEL ŠIGUT

JO-13 TEP MATĚJ NÁPRSTEK

JO-14 MBL SOLOMON JOHN

JO-15 FCS PAVEL JUROŠKA

JO-16 DUK KEVIN-PRINCE MILLA

JO-17 PCE ŠTĚPÁN MÍŠEK

JO-18 FCZ CLETUS NOMBIL
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